504329333 04/20/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4376019

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XINWEI ZHANG	04/20/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	I-MU TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Street Address:	ROOM906,CAIHEFANG ROAD N08,HAIDIAN DISTRICT
City:	BEIJING
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29601194	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: nizhuibang2016@163.com

Correspondent Name: XINWEI ZHANG

Address Line 1: YAOHUA CHUANGJIAN BUILDING, FUTIAN DIST.

Address Line 2: ROOM 811

Address Line 4: SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	XINWEI ZHANG
SIGNATURE:	/XINWEI ZHANG/
DATE SIGNED:	04/20/2017
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 2

source=assignment#page1.tif source=assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 504329333 REEL: 042071 FRAME: 0608

ASSIGNMENT DEED

This Assignmen	tagr	eement is applicable to	an invention entitled	(invention title)
		<u>(Lamp</u>		
		FS referred to in this ag		
(Check one) 🗵 a Pat	ent A	application (Appl. # 296	501194) for this inve	ention, executed by
the A	\SSI	NOR(s) concurrently	with this Assignment	t
□ U.S.	Pate	nt Application Serial N	0:	, field
		e Patent rights. In this o		
clain	n to t	senefit of the filling dat	e of any U.S. Patent.	Application
iden	tified	above.		
		i) referred to in this agr		
3		nventor) <u>Xinwei</u>		
		. Gate 2, Blk, 11#, Zone		
		<u>jiayuan, Xuanwu Dist.</u>		
(Full name of second	joint	inventor, if any)		
(Address)	•••••			
() · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ventor, if any)		
(Address)				
egone gras est est	Y 0"\ 3 7"		and some some box	
1		EE referred to in this ag		
		I-mu Technology Co.,		otrist
(Address of Assignee		Room906.Caihefang F		
The Case of A		Beijing, China NEE referred to in this		
1			*	
1 1				
(waanees at weetking)	3			
The Third AC	SIGN	JEE referred to in this a	ereement is:	
		V22V300000 00 111 0000	~	
Variation of the Sugar	<i>J.</i>			
The First ASS	HGN			
(Check one)		an individual		
(2.55,000)		a partnership		
		a Corporation of	China	
	tess	a Cosperation of		ate or Country)
The Second A	Q 637	ONTO EL 400	67265	aco ox commany
}				
(Check one)		an individual		
		a partnership		

······		
en e	a Corporation of	(0)
		(State or Country)
The Third AS	SIGNEE is:	
(Check one)	□ an individual	
	☐ a partnership	
	a Corporation of	
		(State or Country)
) paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other
good any valuable co	insideration, receipt of which is	acknowledged, have and do hereby the
	SIGNEE; their successors and a	
the fu	ll and exclusive right to the inve	ntion;
an equ	ual interest in and to the entire ri	ght, title and interest in and to the
PATE	NT RIGHTS; and	
the rig	ght to claim priority under 35 U.	S.C. 119, based on any earlier foreign
applic	eations for this invention.	
	. Patent Applications assigned un	
	by authorize(s) and requests the	
		${ m IEE}({ m s})$ as the ${ m ASSIGNEE}({ m s})$ of an equal
interest in the entire	right, title and interest, for the so	ole use and enjoyment of said
	successors and assigns.	
Further, the A	${ m kSSIGNOR}(s)$ agree(s) to comm	unicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or their
		s) respecting said invention, and testify
	ings, sign all lawful papers, exec	
	reexamination and reissue applic	
		t to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s),
make all rightful oat	hs and generally do everything t	necessary or desirable to aid said
§	successors and assigns, to obtain	in and enforce proper protection for said
invention.		
Xin h.	it thang	2017.04.20.
	of sole or first inventor)	(Date)
	v ·	
		*
(Signature	of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
	• •	
(Signature	of third inventor, if any)	(Date)